
Department of Cyber Technology 

2017 Session 

Sr. 
No. 

Registration 
No. 

Name of Student Semester 

Recovery of 
late fee fine/ 

Double 
scholarship 

Outstanding 
Amount 

1.  17-CBT-01 MUHAMMAD MUBBASHAR 2
nd

 to 7
th

 12600 37800 
37800 
37800 
40200 
40200 
40200 

2.  17-CBT-07 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 7
th

  2100 0 

3.  17-CBT-11 TAHIR NISAR 7
th

  2100 40200 

4.  17-CBT-12 AZLAN AZHAR 3
rd

 to 7
th

  10500 37800 
37800 
40200 
40200 
40200 

5.  17-CBT-13 IQRA BUKHARI 6
th

 
7

th
   

2100 
2100 

38700 
38700 

6.  17-CBT-16 AQSA AKBAR 7
th

  0 1500 

7.  17-CBT-17 AWAIS MEHMOOD 7
th

  2100 38700 

8.  17-CBT-18 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB BIN 
KHALID 

7
th

  2100 40200 

9.  17-CBT-20 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 7
th

  2100 38700 

10.  17-CBT-24 ALI RAZA 7
th

  2100 0 

11.  17-CBT-28 ABDULLAH KHALID 7
th

  2100 38700 

 




